http://www.thenewsenterprise.com/features/neighbors/local-resident-to-serve-on-wku-alumni-association-board/article_97aa4c45-8b42-55f5-893b-b7bd65d0ef63.html

Local resident to serve on WKU Alumni Association Board

9 hrs ago



DITTO

The WKU Alumni Association recently elected nine new board members for 2019-20 and recognized two members who will serve in one-year appointments.

Brent Ditto of Elizabethtown, a 2002 alumnus and lifetime member of the WKU Alumni Association, is a certified financial planner at Ditto Wealth Management, LLC.

Ditto is an active member of the Heartland Chapter of the WKU Alumni Association, a longtime Cupola Society donor and was recognized as WKU's Young Alumnus of the Year in 2011.

As a student, he was a member of Phi Delta Theta fraternity, the Economics Club and the Spirit Masters and was recognized as Intramurals Executive of the Year.

He will serve a three-year term.